
Savings Special (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 FCY Deposits / RDA / Johara/ Freelancer Account - AED,USD,EUR & GBP  (Monthly 
Payout)

Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25

Less than Rs. 1 million 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000 S - SavingSaving - Less than USD 500Saving - Less than 500 0.1053 0.1053 0.1053
Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 1.8200 2.0200 2.0200 S - SavingSaving - USD500 and aboveSaving - 500 and above 0.2105 0.2105 0.2105
Rs. 10 million to Rs. 49.99 million 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400 T - Time DepositA3M3 Months - USD 2k to USD 99.99k3 Months - 2k to 99.99k 0.1263 0.1263 0.1263
Rs 50 million and above 1.8600 2.0600 2.0600 T - Time DepositA3M3 Months - USD 100k and above3 Months - 100k and above 0.2316 0.2316 0.2316

T - Time DepositA6M6 Months - USD 2k to 99.99k6 Months - 2k to 99.99k 0.1474 0.1474 0.1474

Savings Plus(Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 T - Time DepositA6M6 Months - USD 100k and above6 Months - 100k and above 0.2526 0.2526 0.2526
Less than 500K 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000 T - Time DepositA1Y1 Year - USD 2k to 99.99k1 Year - 2k to 99.99k 0.1684 0.1684 0.1684
Rs. 500K to Rs. 999.9K 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400 T - Time DepositA1Y1 Year - USD 100k and above1 Year  - 100k and above 0.2737 0.2737 0.2737
Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 1.8600 2.0600 2.0600
Rs. 10 million to Rs. 49.99 million 1.9200 2.1200 2.1200 FCY Deposits (Profit Maturity) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
Rs 50 million and above 2.0000 2.2000 2.2000 1 Months -  2k to 99.99k1 Month -  2k to 99.99k 0.1263 0.1263 0.1263

1 Months -  100k and above 1 Month -  100k and above 0.2316 0.2316 0.2316
Savings Regular / RDA (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 3 Months -  2k to 99.99k3 Months -  2k to 99.99k 0.1684 0.1684 0.1684
Less than 100k 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000 3 Months -  100k and above 3 Months -  100k and above 0.2526 0.2526 0.2526
Rs. 100K and above 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400 6 Months -  2k to 99.99k6 Months -  2k to 99.99k 0.2105 0.2105 0.2105

6 Months -  100k and above 6 Months -  100k and above 0.2737 0.2737 0.2737
E-Savings (Quarterly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 1 Year -  2k to 99.99k1 Year -  2k to 99.99k 0.2526 0.2526 0.2526
Less than 10K 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000 1 Year -  100k and above 1 Year -  100k and above 0.2947 0.2947 0.2947
Rs. 10K to Rs. 99.99K 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400
Rs. 100K and above 1.8600 2.0600 2.0600 Asaan Digital Account (ADA) (Saving Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25

All Asaan - SavingLess than Rs: 100KLess than 100k 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000
Itmenaan Account (Semi-annual Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 All Asaan - Saving100K and AboveRs. 100K and above 2.3000 2.5000 2.5000
Rs. 1 & Above 0.0160 0.0160 0.0160

Asaan Saving Account (ASA) (Saving Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
Margin Account (Semi Annully Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 A Asaan - SavingLess than Rs: 100KLess than 100k 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000
Rs. 1 & Above 0.0160 0.0160 0.0160 A Asaan - Saving100K and AboveRs. 100K and above 2.3000 2.5000 2.5000

Enhanced Saving (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 Asaan Remittance Saving Account (ADRA) (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
Less than Rs. 1 million 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000 Remittance- SavingLess than Rs: 100KLess than 100k 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000
Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 1.8200 2.0200 2.0200 Remittance - Saving100K and AboveRs. 100K and above 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400
Rs. 10 million to Rs. 49.99 million 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400
Rs 50 million and above 1.8600 2.0600 2.0600 Freelancer Saving Account (FDA) (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25

Freelancer- SavingLess than Rs: 100KLess than 100k 1.8000 2.0000 2.0000
Regular Fixed Deposits Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 Freelancer- Saving100K and AboveRs. 100K and above 1.8400 2.0400 2.0400
Profit at Maturity Option
1 Month - Rs.100k to Rs. 999k 2.0000 2.2000 2.2000 Johara Account/Asaan Johara Account (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
1 Month - Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 2.0600 2.2600 2.2600 J - SavingLess than Rs: 100KLess than 100k 2.0000 2.2000 2.2000
1 Month - Rs.10 mln to Rs.99.99 mln 2.1200 2.3200 2.3200 J - Saving100K to 5M100k to 5 mln 2.1000 2.3000 2.3000
1 Month - Rs. 100 mln and above 2.1800 2.3800 2.3800 J - Saving5M and aboveRs. 5 mln and above 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000
3 Month - Rs.100k to Rs. 999k 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000
3 Month - Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 2.2600 2.4600 2.4600 Senior Citizen/Muaawin/Widows/ Pensioner Accounts (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
3 Month - Rs.10mln to Rs.99.99 mln 2.3000 2.5000 2.5000 G - SavingLess than Rs: 100KLess than 100k 2.1000 2.3000 2.3000
3 Month - Rs. 100 mln and above 2.3600 2.5600 2.5600 G - Saving100K to 5M100k to 5 mln 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000
6 Month - Rs.100k to Rs. 999k 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000 G - Saving5M and aboveRs. 5 mln and above 2.3000 2.5000 2.5000
6 Month - Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 2.2800 2.4800 2.4800
6 Month - Rs.10mln to Rs.99.99 mln 2.3600 2.5600 2.5600 Islamic Refinance Schemes
6 Month - Rs. 100 mln and above 2.4000 2.6000 2.6000
1 year - Rs. 100k to Rs. 999k 2.1061 2.2941 2.2941 Islamic Finance Facility for Storage of Agricultural Produce Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
1 year - Rs. 1 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.1437 2.3317 2.3317 IFFSAP-upto 3 yearsUpto 3 years 1.3163 1.3163 1.3163
1 year - Rs. 10 mln and above 2.1813 2.3693 2.3693 IFFSAP-over 3 years and upto 5 yearsOver 3 years and upto 5 years 1.2223 1.2223 1.2223
2 Years 2.2189 2.4069 2.4069 IFFSAP-over 5 years and upto 7 yearsOver 5 years and upto 7 years 0.9402 0.9402 0.9402
3 Years 2.2565 2.4445 2.4445
5 Years 2.2941 2.4821 2.4821 Islamic Long Term Financing Fascility Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
7 Years 2.3317 2.5197 2.5197 ILTFF Upto 3 years New1Upto 3 years 4.7010 4.7010 4.7010
Monthly Payout Option ILTFF Over 3 years and upto 5 years New1Over 3 years and upto 5 years 4.3249 4.3249 4.3249
1 year - Rs. 100k to Rs. 999k 1.9744 2.1625 2.1625 ILTFF Over 5 years and upto 10 years New1Over 5 years and upto 10 years 4.1369 4.1369 4.1369
1 year - Rs. 1 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 1.9932 2.1813 2.1813
1 year - Rs. 10 mln to Rs. 99.99 mln 2.0308 2.2189 2.2189 Islamic Financing Renewal Energy Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
1 year - Rs. 100 mln and above 2.0684 2.2565 2.2565 IFRE1 Project of more than 20 MW (Category 1) 1.1282 1.1282 1.1282
2 Years 2.0684 2.2565 2.2565 IFRE2 Individual Customers Upto 1 MW (Category 2) 0.7522 0.7522 0.7522
3 Years 2.1249 2.3129 2.3129 IFRE3 Vendor / Supplier Upto 1 MW (Category 3) 1.1282 1.1282 1.1282
5 Years 2.1625 2.3505 2.3505
7 Years 2.2001 2.3881 2.3881 Islamic Temporary Economic Refinance Facility Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
Quarterly Payout Option ITERF ITERF 0.3761 0.3761 0.3761
6 Month - Rs.100k to Rs. 999k 1.9744 2.1625 2.1625
6 Month - Rs. 1 million to Rs. 9.99 million 2.0120 2.2001 2.2001 Islamic Refinance scheme for modernization of SMES Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
6 Month - Rs.10mln to Rs.99.99 mln 2.0496 2.2377 2.2377 IRFMS  IRFMS (Greater than 1 year) 0.7522 0.7522 0.7522
6 Month - Rs. 100 mln and above 2.0873 2.2753 2.2753
1 year - Rs. 100k to Rs. 999k 2.0496 2.2377 2.2377
1 year - Rs. 1 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.0873 2.2753 2.2753 Islamic Refinance Facility for Combating COVID – 19 (IRFCC) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
1 year - Rs. 10 mln to Rs. 99.99 mln 2.1061 2.2941 2.2941 IRFCC IRFCC 0.0150 0.0150 0.0150
1 year - Rs. 100 mln and above 2.1813 2.3693 2.3693
2 Years 2.1061 2.2941 2.2941 Islamic Refinance and Credit Guarantee Scheme for Women Entrepreneurs (IRCGS-WE) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
3 Years 2.1437 2.3317 2.3317 IRCGS-WEIRCGS-WE 0.0150 0.0150 0.0150
5 Years 2.1813 2.3693 2.3693
7 Years 2.2189 2.4069 2.4069 DIB Additional Tier 1 Sukuk Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
Half Yearly Payout Option Tier 1 SukukAdditonal Tier 1 Sukuk (Monthly) 4.6559 4.8214 4.8214
1 year - Rs. 100k to Rs. 999k 2.0873 2.2753 2.2753
1 year - Rs. 1 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.1249 2.3129 2.3129 DIB Additional Tier 2 Sukuk Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25
1 year - Rs. 10 mln and above 2.1625 2.3505 2.3505 Tier 2 SukukAdditonal Tier 2 Sukuk (Half Yearly) 4.4716 4.4716 4.5431
2 Years 2.1625 2.3505 2.3505
3 Years 2.2001 2.3881 2.3881
5 Years 2.2377 2.4257 2.4257
7 Years 2.2753 2.4633 2.4633

Premium Term Deposit (Profit at Maturity) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 Profit Sharing Ratio
1 Month Rs. 100 K to Rs. 2.49 mln 2.2000 2.4000 2.4000 Depositors
1 Month Rs. 2.5 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.3000 2.5000 2.5000 Bank (Mudarib Share) 50% 50% 50%
1 Month Rs 10 mln above 2.4000 2.6000 2.6000
3 Month Rs. 100 K to Rs. 2.49 mln 2.4600 2.6600 2.6600 Customer (Rab-ul Maal Share) 50% 50% 50%
3 Month Rs. 2.5 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.5000 2.7000 2.7000
3 Month Rs 10 mln above 2.5400 2.7400 2.7400
6 Month Rs. 100 K to Rs. 2.49 mln 2.4000 2.6000 2.6000 Profit Sharing Ratio
6 Month Rs. 2.5 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.4400 2.6400 2.6400 Sukuk Tier II
6 Month Rs 10 mln above 2.5000 2.7000 2.7000 Bank (Mudarib Share) 50% 50% 50%
12 Month Rs. 100 K to Rs. 2.49 mln 2.4445 2.6326 2.6326
12 Month Rs. 2.5 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.5385 2.7266 2.7266 Customer (Rab-ul Maal Share) 50% 50% 50%
12 Month Rs 10 mln above 2.5762 2.7642 2.7642

Premium Term Deposit (Monthly Payout) Jan'26 Dec'25 Nov'25 Profit Sharing Ratio
12 Month Rs. 100 K to Rs. 2.49 mln 2.1625 2.3505 2.3505 Sukuk Tier I
12 Month Rs. 2.5 mln to Rs. 9.99 mln 2.2565 2.4445 2.4445 Bank (Mudarib Share) 50% 50% 50%
12 Month Rs 10 mln above 2.3505 2.5385 2.5385

Customer (Rab-ul Maal Share) 50% 50% 50%
Note:
Downward revision in weightage of a product/tier may lead to reduction 
in expected profit rates

For queries please feel free to contact Dubai Islamic Phone Banking Service
:111-786-DIB (availabe 24/7) or your respective branch.
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Weightage & Profit Sharing Ratio Announcement (Common Mudarabah Pool) for the Month of January-2026



Category Weightage Category Weightage Category Weightage Category Weightage Category Weightage Category Weightage
SSFCY-01 0.01600 SSFCY-51 0.52000 SSFCY-101 0.92000 SSPKR-01 0.53476 SSPKR-41 0.73975 SSPKR-81 0.83333
SSFCY-02 0.02400 SSFCY-52 0.52800 SSFCY-102 0.92800 SSPKR-02 0.53476 SSPKR-42 0.74421 SSPKR-82 0.84225
SSFCY-03 0.03200 SSFCY-53 0.53600 SSFCY-103 0.93600 SSPKR-03 0.53476 SSPKR-43 0.74866 SSPKR-83 0.85116
SSFCY-04 0.04000 SSFCY-54 0.54400 SSFCY-104 0.94400 SSPKR-04 0.53476 SSPKR-44 0.75758 SSPKR-84 0.86007
SSFCY-05 0.04800 SSFCY-55 0.55200 SSFCY-105 0.95200 SSPKR-05 0.53476 SSPKR-45 0.76649 SSPKR-85 0.87790
SSFCY-06 0.05600 SSFCY-56 0.56000 SSFCY-106 0.96000 SSPKR-06 0.53476 SSPKR-46 0.77540 SSPKR-86 0.89572
SSFCY-07 0.06400 SSFCY-57 0.56800 SSFCY-107 0.96800 SSPKR-07 0.53476 SSPKR-47 0.77986 SSPKR-87 0.90463
SSFCY-08 0.07200 SSFCY-58 0.57600 SSFCY-108 0.97600 SSPKR-08 0.53476 SSPKR-48 0.78431 SSPKR-88 0.90909
SSFCY-09 0.08000 SSFCY-59 0.58400 SSFCY-109 0.98400 SSPKR-09 0.53476 SSPKR-49 0.78877 SSPKR-89 0.91800
SSFCY-10 0.09600 SSFCY-60 0.59200 SSFCY-110 0.99200 SSPKR-10 0.53476 SSPKR-50 0.79323 SSPKR-90 0.92246
SSFCY-11 0.12000 SSFCY-61 0.60000 SSFCY-111 1.00000 SSPKR-11 0.53476 SSPKR-51 0.80214 SSPKR-91 0.92692
SSFCY-12 0.16000 SSFCY-62 0.60800 SSFCY-112 1.00800 SSPKR-12 0.53476 SSPKR-52 0.81105 SSPKR-92 0.93137
SSFCY-13 0.17600 SSFCY-63 0.61600 SSFCY-113 1.01600 SSPKR-13 0.53476 SSPKR-53 0.81996 SSPKR-93 0.94029
SSFCY-14 0.20000 SSFCY-64 0.62400 SSFCY-114 1.02400 SSPKR-14 0.53476 SSPKR-54 0.82442 SSPKR-94 0.94474
SSFCY-15 0.20800 SSFCY-65 0.63200 SSFCY-115 1.03200 SSPKR-15 0.54367 SSPKR-55 0.82888 SSPKR-95 0.94920
SSFCY-16 0.21600 SSFCY-66 0.64000 SSFCY-116 1.04000 SSPKR-16 0.55704 SSPKR-56 0.83779 SSPKR-96 0.95365
SSFCY-17 0.22400 SSFCY-67 0.64800 SSFCY-117 1.04800 SSPKR-17 0.57932 SSPKR-57 0.84670 SSPKR-97 0.96257
SSFCY-18 0.23200 SSFCY-68 0.65600 SSFCY-118 1.05600 SSPKR-18 0.58824 SSPKR-58 0.85561 SSPKR-98 0.96702
SSFCY-19 0.24000 SSFCY-69 0.66400 SSFCY-119 1.06400 SSPKR-19 0.59269 SSPKR-59 0.86453 SSPKR-99 0.97148
SSFCY-20 0.24800 SSFCY-70 0.67200 SSFCY-120 1.07200 SSPKR-20 0.59715 SSPKR-60 0.86898 SSPKR-100 0.97594
SSFCY-21 0.25600 SSFCY-71 0.68000 SSFCY-121 1.08000 SSPKR-21 0.60160 SSPKR-61 0.87344 SSPKR-101 0.98485
SSFCY-22 0.26400 SSFCY-72 0.68800 SSFCY-122 1.08800 SSPKR-22 0.60606 SSPKR-62 0.88235 SSPKR-102 0.98930
SSFCY-23 0.27200 SSFCY-73 0.69600 SSFCY-123 1.09600 SSPKR-23 0.61052 SSPKR-63 0.89127 SSPKR-103 0.99376
SSFCY-24 0.28000 SSFCY-74 0.70400 SSFCY-124 1.10400 SSPKR-24 0.62389 SSPKR-64 0.90018 SSPKR-104 0.99822
SSFCY-25 0.28800 SSFCY-75 0.71200 SSFCY-125 1.11200 SSPKR-25 0.63280 SSPKR-65 0.91355 SSPKR-105 1.00713
SSFCY-26 0.29600 SSFCY-76 0.72000 SSFCY-126 1.12000 SSPKR-26 0.64171 SSPKR-66 0.93583 SSPKR-106 1.01159
SSFCY-27 0.30400 SSFCY-77 0.72800 SSFCY-127 1.12800 SSPKR-27 0.64617 SSPKR-67 0.95811 SSPKR-107 1.01604
SSFCY-28 0.31200 SSFCY-78 0.73600 SSFCY-128 1.13600 SSPKR-28 0.65062 SSPKR-68 0.98039 SSPKR-108 1.02050
SSFCY-29 0.32000 SSFCY-79 0.74400 SSFCY-129 1.14400 SSPKR-29 0.65954 SSPKR-69 1.00267 SSPKR-109 1.02941
SSFCY-30 0.33600 SSFCY-80 0.75200 SSFCY-130 1.15200 SSPKR-30 0.66845 SSPKR-70 1.02496 SSPKR-110 1.03387
SSFCY-31 0.34400 SSFCY-81 0.76000 SSFCY-131 1.16000 SSPKR-31 0.67736 SSPKR-71 1.04724 SSPKR-111 1.03832
SSFCY-32 0.36000 SSFCY-82 0.76800 SSFCY-132 1.16800 SSPKR-32 0.68627 SSPKR-72 1.06952 SSPKR-112 1.04278
SSFCY-33 0.36800 SSFCY-83 0.77600 SSFCY-133 1.17600 SSPKR-33 0.69073 SSPKR-73 1.09180 SSPKR-113 1.05169
SSFCY-34 0.37600 SSFCY-84 0.78400 SSFCY-134 1.18400 SSPKR-34 0.69519 SSPKR-74 1.11408 SSPKR-114 1.05615
SSFCY-35 0.38400 SSFCY-85 0.79200 SSFCY-135 1.19200 SSPKR-35 0.70410 SSPKR-75 1.13636 SSPKR-115 1.06061
SSFCY-36 0.39200 SSFCY-86 0.80000 SSFCY-136 1.20000 SSPKR-36 0.71301 SSPKR-76 1.15865 SSPKR-116 1.06506
SSFCY-37 0.40000 SSFCY-87 0.80800 SSFCY-137 1.20800 SSPKR-37 0.72193 SSPKR-77 1.24777 SSPKR-117 0.53476
SSFCY-38 0.40800 SSFCY-88 0.81600 SSFCY-138 1.21600 SSPKR-38 0.72638 SSPKR-78 1.33690 SSPKR-118 0.53476
SSFCY-39 0.41600 SSFCY-89 0.82400 SSFCY-139 1.22400 SSPKR-39 0.73084 SSPKR-79 0.80660 SSPKR-119 0.53476
SSFCY-40 0.42400 SSFCY-90 0.83200 SSFCY-140 1.23200 SSPKR-40 0.73529 SSPKR-80 0.81551 SSPKR-120 0.53476
SSFCY-41 0.43200 SSFCY-91 0.84000 SSFCY-141 1.24000

SSFCY-42 0.44000 SSFCY-92 0.84800 SSFCY-142 1.24800
SSFCY-43 0.44800 SSFCY-93 0.85600 SSFCY-143 1.25600 Category Weightage Category Weightage Category Weightage
SSFCY-44 0.45600 SSFCY-94 0.86400 SSFCY-144 1.26400 SSTDR-01 0.34364 SSTDR-42 0.77320 SSTDR-83 0.81186
SSFCY-45 0.46400 SSFCY-95 0.87200 SSFCY-145 1.27200 SSTDR-02 0.35223 SSTDR-43 0.78179 SSTDR-84 0.82045
SSFCY-46 0.47200 SSFCY-96 0.88000 SSFCY-146 1.28000 SSTDR-03 0.36512 SSTDR-44 0.79038 SSTDR-85 0.82904
SSFCY-47 0.48000 SSFCY-97 0.88800 - SSTDR-04 0.38660 SSTDR-45 0.79467 SSTDR-86 0.84622
SSFCY-48 0.49600 SSFCY-98 0.89600 - SSTDR-05 0.40808 SSTDR-46 0.79897 SSTDR-87 0.86340

SSFCY-49 0.50400 SSFCY-99 0.90400 - SSTDR-06 0.42955 SSTDR-47 0.80756 SSTDR-88 0.86770
SSFCY-50 0.51200 SSFCY-100 0.91200 - SSTDR-07 0.45103 SSTDR-48 0.81615 SSTDR-89 0.87199

SSTDR-08 0.47251 SSTDR-49 0.82474 SSTDR-90 0.87629

SSTDR-09 0.49399 SSTDR-50 0.83333 SSTDR-91 0.88488
Category Weightage Category Weightage Category Weightage SSTDR-10 0.51546 SSTDR-51 0.83763 SSTDR-92 0.88918
SSFPP-01 0.25952 SSFPP-41 0.71799 SSFPP-81 0.88235 SSTDR-11 0.52405 SSTDR-52 0.84192 SSTDR-93 0.89347
SSFPP-02 0.34602 SSFPP-42 0.72232 SSFPP-82 0.89100 SSTDR-12 0.53694 SSTDR-53 0.85052 SSTDR-94 0.89777
SSFPP-03 0.35467 SSFPP-43 0.72664 SSFPP-83 0.89533 SSTDR-13 0.55842 SSTDR-54 0.85911 SSTDR-95 0.90636
SSFPP-04 0.36765 SSFPP-44 0.73529 SSFPP-84 0.89965 SSTDR-14 0.57990 SSTDR-55 0.88058 SSTDR-96 0.91065
SSFPP-05 0.38927 SSFPP-45 0.74394 SSFPP-85 0.90398 SSTDR-15 0.60137 SSTDR-56 0.90206 SSTDR-97 0.91495
SSFPP-06 0.41090 SSFPP-46 0.75260 SSFPP-86 0.91263 SSTDR-16 0.60997 SSTDR-57 0.92354 SSTDR-98 0.91924
SSFPP-07 0.43253 SSFPP-47 0.75692 SSFPP-87 0.91696 SSTDR-17 0.61856 SSTDR-58 0.94502 SSTDR-99 0.92784
SSFPP-08 0.44118 SSFPP-48 0.76125 SSFPP-88 0.92128 SSTDR-18 0.62285 SSTDR-59 0.96649 SSTDR-100 0.93213
SSFPP-09 0.44550 SSFPP-49 0.76557 SSFPP-89 0.92561 SSTDR-19 0.62715 SSTDR-60 0.98797 SSTDR-101 0.93643
SSFPP-10 0.45415 SSFPP-50 0.76990 SSFPP-90 0.93426 SSTDR-20 0.63574 SSTDR-61 1.00945 SSTDR-102 0.94072
SSFPP-11 0.47578 SSFPP-51 0.77855 SSFPP-91 0.93858 SSTDR-21 0.64433 SSTDR-62 1.03093 SSTDR-103 0.94931
SSFPP-12 0.48443 SSFPP-52 0.78720 SSFPP-92 0.94291 SSTDR-22 0.65292 SSTDR-63 1.05241 SSTDR-104 0.95361
SSFPP-13 0.49740 SSFPP-53 0.79585 SSFPP-93 0.94723 SSTDR-23 0.66151 SSTDR-64 1.07388 SSTDR-105 0.95790
SSFPP-14 0.51903 SSFPP-54 0.80017 SSFPP-94 0.95588 SSTDR-24 0.66581 SSTDR-65 1.09536 SSTDR-106 0.96220
SSFPP-15 0.52768 SSFPP-55 0.80450 SSFPP-95 0.96021 SSTDR-25 0.67010 SSTDR-66 1.11684 SSTDR-107 0.97079
SSFPP-16 0.54066 SSFPP-56 0.81315 SSFPP-96 0.96453 SSTDR-26 0.67869 SSTDR-67 1.13832 SSTDR-108 0.97509
SSFPP-17 0.56228 SSFPP-57 0.82180 SSFPP-97 0.96886 SSTDR-27 0.68729 SSTDR-68 1.20275 SSTDR-109 0.97938
SSFPP-18 0.57093 SSFPP-58 0.83045 SSFPP-98 0.97751 SSTDR-28 0.69588 SSTDR-69 1.22423 SSTDR-110 0.98368
SSFPP-19 0.57526 SSFPP-59 0.83910 SSFPP-99 0.98183 SSTDR-29 0.70017 SSTDR-70 1.24570 SSTDR-111 0.99227
SSFPP-20 0.57958 SSFPP-60 0.84343 SSFPP-100 0.98616 SSTDR-30 0.70447 SSTDR-71 1.28866 SSTDR-112 0.99656
SSFPP-21 0.58391 SSFPP-61 0.84775 SSFPP-101 0.99048 SSTDR-31 0.70876 SSTDR-72 1.33162 SSTDR-113 1.00086
SSFPP-22 0.58824 SSFPP-62 0.85640 SSFPP-102 0.99913 SSTDR-32 0.71306 SSTDR-73 1.37457 SSTDR-114 1.00515
SSFPP-23 0.59256 SSFPP-63 0.86505 SSFPP-103 1.00346 SSTDR-33 0.71735 SSTDR-74 1.46048 SSTDR-115 1.01375
SSFPP-24 0.60554 SSFPP-64 0.87370 SSFPP-104 1.00779 SSTDR-34 0.72165 SSTDR-75 1.54639 SSTDR-116 1.01804
SSFPP-25 0.61419 SSFPP-65 0.88668 SSFPP-105 1.01211 SSTDR-35 0.73024 SSTDR-76 1.56787 SSTDR-117 1.02234
SSFPP-26 0.62284 SSFPP-66 0.90830 SSFPP-106 1.02076 SSTDR-36 0.73883 SSTDR-77 1.58935 SSTDR-118 0.25773
SSFPP-27 0.62716 SSFPP-67 0.92993 SSFPP-107 1.02509 SSTDR-37 0.74742 SSTDR-78 1.63230 SSTDR-119 0.27921
SSFPP-28 0.63149 SSFPP-68 0.95156 SSFPP-108 1.02941 SSTDR-38 0.75172 SSTDR-79 1.67526 SSTDR-120 0.30069
SSFPP-29 0.64014 SSFPP-69 0.97318 SSFPP-109 1.03374 SSTDR-39 0.75601 SSTDR-80 0.77749 SSTDR-121 0.88144
SSFPP-30 0.64879 SSFPP-70 0.99481 SSFPP-110 0.26817 SSTDR-40 0.76031 SSTDR-81 0.78608 - -
SSFPP-31 0.65744 SSFPP-71 1.01644 SSFPP-111 0.28114 SSTDR-41 0.76460 SSTDR-82 0.80326 - -
SSFPP-32 0.66609 SSFPP-72 0.78287 SSFPP-112 0.30277
SSFPP-33 0.67042 SSFPP-73 0.79152 SSFPP-113 0.32439
SSFPP-34 0.67474 SSFPP-74 0.80882 - -
SSFPP-35 0.68339 SSFPP-75 0.81747 - -
SSFPP-36 0.69204 SSFPP-76 0.82612 - -
SSFPP-37 0.70069 SSFPP-77 0.83478 - -
SSFPP-38 0.70502 SSFPP-78 0.85208 - -
SSFPP-39 0.70934 SSFPP-79 0.86938 - - Note:
SSFPP-40 0.71367 SSFPP-80 0.87803 - - Downward revision in weightage of a product/tier may lead to reduction 

in expected profit rates

For queries please feel free to contact Dubai Islamic Phone Banking Service
:111-786-DIB (availabe 24/7) or your respective branch.

SSFPP 40% 60%

Pools Rab-ul-Maal
SSFCY 55% 45%

Mudarib 

Weightage & Profit Sharing Ratio Announcement for Special Pool for the Month of January-2026
Special Pool for Saving and Term Deposit (FCY)-SSFCY Special Pool for Saving Deposit (PKR)-SSPKR

Special Pool for Term Deposit (PKR)- SSTDR  

Special Pool for Financial Institiution, Public Sector Public Ltd (PKR)- SSFPP

SSPKR 40% 60%
SSTDR 60%40%


